Swagelok®
Changeover
(SCO)
 User Manual
SCO User Manual
2
Content
SCO User Manual

17
Maintenance by System Component
System Component Replacement Ordering Information
Proportional relief valve (R3A series) Proportional Relief Valves, R Series, MS-01-141
Swagelok tube fitting Gaugeable Tube Fittings and Adapter Fittings, MS-01-140
Needle valve – flow indicator
(1/4 in. systems – M1 series)
Variable Area Flowmeters, G Series and M Series, MS-02-346
KPR series regulator Pressure Regulators, K Series, MS-02-230
D series needle valve Nonrotating-Stem Needle Valves, D Series, MS-01-42
Ball valve (40G or 40 series)
One-Piece Instrumentation Ball Valves, 40G Series and 40
Series, MS-02-331
Pressure indicator (PGI series,
C model)
Pressure Gauges, Industrial and Process, PGI Series, MS-02-
170
Check valve (CP/CPA and CH series) Check Valves, C, CA, CH, CP, and CPA Series, MS-01-176
BV series bleed valve Bleed Valves and Purge Valves, MS-01-62